Appendix 9

Recreational, Sports and Amenity Programmes - '{‘

Events/Programmes

Recreational and sports activities
Sports Subvention Scheme

Zoo Education Programme
Horticulture Education Programme
Greening School Subsidy Scheme
One Person, One Flower Scheme
Hong Kong Flower Show
Greening Hong Kong Activities Subsidy Scheme
Green Volunteer Scheme
Community Planting Days
Greening Exhibitions/Talks
Community Garden Programme

Outreaching Greening Promotional Activities

No. of Events/ No. of Participants/
Programmes

37 800

11212

373

404

889

1162

483

22

366

50

141

Attendees

2136 600

745

22 492

21 953

231140

371 840

517 436

97 476

7778

4941

33 551

10805

41 601



